TEANECK BOARD OF EDUCATION

Board of Education

2025 Board of Education Public Meeting Dates

Meeting Date Meeting Type Location Time
Sunday, January 12, Board Retreat In-person at Thomas |12-6pm
2025 Jefferson MS
Wednesday, January 22, | Workshop/Regular In-person at Teaneck | 7:00pm
2025 Public Meeting HS
Wednesday, February 5, | Workshop Public In-person at Teaneck [7:00pm
2025 Meeting HS
Wednesday, February Regular Public Meeting | In-person at Teaneck (7:00pm
12, 2025 HS
Wednesday, March 3, Workshop Public In-person at Teaneck |7:00pm
2025 Meeting HS
Wednesday, March 12, Regular Public Meeting | In-person at Teaneck (7:00pm
2025 HS
Wednesday, April 9, Workshop Public In-person at Teaneck [7:00pm
2025 Meeting HS
Wednesday, April 23, Regular Public Meeting | In-person at Teaneck (7:00pm
2025 & Budget Hearing HS

Meeting

Wednesday, May 7, Workshop Public In-person at Teaneck |7:00pm
2025 Meeting HS

Wednesday, May 14, Regular Public Meeting | In-person at Teaneck (7:00pm
2025 HS

Wednesday, June 4, Workshop Public In-person at Teaneck |7:00pm
2025 Meeting HS

Wednesday, June 11, Regular Public Meeting | In-person at Teaneck |7:00pm
2025 HS

Wednesday, July 9, Workshop/Regular In-person at Teaneck |7:00pm
2025 Public Meeting HS

Wednesday, August 20, | Workshop/Regular In-person at Teaneck [7:00pm
2025 Public Meeting HS

Wednesday, September | Workshop Public In-person at Teaneck [7:00pm
10, 2025 Meeting HS

Wednesday, September | Regular Public Meeting | In-person at Teaneck |7:00pm
17, 2025 HS

Thursday, October 9, Workshop/Regular In-person at Teaneck |7:00pm
2025 Public Meeting HS

Wednesday, November | Workshop Public In-person at Teaneck |7:00pm
5, 2025 Meeting HS

Wednesday, November | Regular Public Meeting | In-person at Teaneck |7:00pm
12, 2025 HS

Wednesday, December | Workshop/Regular In-person at Teaneck [7:00pm
10, 2025 Public Meeting HS

Wednesday, January 7, Reorganization Meeting | In-person at Teaneck (7:00pm
2026 HS

Sunday, January 11, Board Retreat In-person at Thomas ([TBD

2026

Jefferson Middle
Schoal
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